
  

Thursday 22nd April 

Earth Day 

Monday 3rd May 

Bank Holiday Monday – school 

closed 

Tuesday 11th May 

Class photos 

Tuesday 11th May 

Reception & Year 1 Storyteller 

Wednesday 19th May 

National Numeracy Day 

Friday 28th May 

Break up for half term  

Monday 7th June 

Return to school 

Friday 11th June 

Year 3 to visit Hexham Middle 

School 

Tuesday 6th July 

Transfer Day – Year 4 

Friday 16th July 

Break up for Summer Holidays  

Monday 6th September 

INSET day 

Tuesday 7th September 

Autumn Term begins 

Friday 23rd April 2021 

HEAD TEACHER’S MESSAGE 
 

I think the learning that you can see in the photo’s below tell the story of 
how fantastic the first few weeks of the summer term  have been. Exciting 

learning, respectful children and lots of progress. Well done everyone! 
 
Have a lovely bank holiday weekend . 
Mrs Overton 

 

Well done to this week’s Dojo 

Certificates holders 

Reception:  Mya – Confidence 

Year 1:         Ella W – Confidence 

Year 2:        Olivia - Unique  

Year 3:       Dominique - Ambitious 

Year 4:       Freya - Respectful 

 Friday Flyer

Kind   Respectful   Resilient   Ambitious   Curious   Confident   Unique   Safe 

Exciting Learning – Just some of the fantastic Earth Day learning from last 
week! 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Year One have 

been busy bees  

too! 

Reception children have been learning about endangered 

animals across the globe. They have focussed on tigers and have 

had lots of tigery fun! 🐅🐅 



  
Kind   Respectful   Resilient   Ambitious   Curious   Confident   Unique   Safe 

Year 3 showing their skill 

and concentration in tennis 

Year 2’s amazing Tingatinga art. 

Year 4’s 

incredible Anglo 

 Saxon Village


